CUSTOM
INTERIOR
FINISHINGS
CONTENTS
COMPANY .......................................................................... 4
CABINET LAYER COMPOSITION ....................................... 5-7
KITCHEN
 Melamine .............................................................. 8-9

Width of Blind = Width - 1cm
Height of Blind = Height
Window frames protruding the
wall by more than 1 cm will not be
suitable for the outside mounting.
Width of Blind = Width + 10cm
Height of Blind = Height + 15cm
INSIDE MOUNT OUTSIDE MOUNT
Inside Mount
41mm x 27mm
Outside Mount
41mm x 27mm
Beige White Gray Black Beige White Gray Black
38
| 26MM LIGHT FILTERING
93020A 93020B 93020C 93020D 93020E
93020F 93020G 93020H 93020J 93020K
| 26MM BLACKOUT
93021A 93021B 93021C 93021D 93021E
93021F 93021G 93021H
39
| 38MM LIGHT FILTERING & BLACKOUT
93022A 93022B 93022C 93022D 93022E
93023A 93023B 93023C 93023D 93023E
| 45MM LIGHT FILTERING & BLACKOUT
93025A 93025B 93025C 93025D 93025E
93024A 93024B 93024C 93024D 93024E
40
ROLLER BLINDS
| PRODUCT FEATURES
The eco-friendly and durable fabric is made into a variety shading
effect: transparent, semi-blackout and blackout. The unique designs
and functions of insulation, dust-proof, filtering, shading and light is
becoming a new favourite in home decoration.
41
| FABRIC SHADING EFFECT
| AVAILABLE VALANCE
| BOTTOM RAIL (STREAMLINED WATER-DROP)
Transparent Semi-blackout Blackout
Minimalist Burliness Beam simple rolling
Type A Type B Type C Type D
| CONTROL SYSTEM
Cordless
42
*Additional options available upon request| SEMI-BLACKOUT SERIES
82027F 82027G 82027A
82027B 82027C
82027E 82027H
82072C 82072D
82072E 82067E
82067F
SEMI-BLACKOUT
Number Composition Max Width Weight Color Fastness
82027 100% Polyester 300 cm 220g/m2±5% 6-8 Grade
SEMI-BLACKOUT
Number Composition Max Width Weight Thickness
82072C/D
100% Polyester 300 cm 0.5mm±5%82067E/F
82072E 230 cmT/L70/30
120g/m2±5%
300g/m2±5%
230g/m2±5% 43
*Additional options available upon request| SEMI-BLACKOUT SERIES
SEMI-BLACKOUT
Number
82086
Composition
100% Polyester
Max Width
230 cm
Weight
190g/m2±5%
82086W 82086B
82086C 82086D
82086E
SEMI-BLACKOUT
82067M 82067N
82067G 82067H
82067I
Number Composition Max Width Weight
82067M
100% Polyester

*Additional options available upon request| BLACKOUT SERIES
BLACKOUT
Number
82086
Composition
100% Polyester
Max Width
230 cm
Weight
330g/m2±15%
82086F 82086G
82086H 82086I
82086J
*Additional options available upon request| SEMI-BLACKOUT SERIES
SEMI-BLACKOUT
82082A 82082B
82082C 82082D
82082E
Number Composition Max Width Weight Thickness
82082 100% Polyester 300 cm 240g/m2±5% 0.45mm±0.05%
45
*Additional options available upon request| BLACKOUT SERIES
BLACKOUT
Number
82026
Composition
40% Fiberglass
+ 60% PVC
Max Width
200 cm
250 cm
300 cm
Thickness
0.38mm±5%
Weight
480g/m2±5%
Color Fastness
6-8 Grade 82026F 82026G
82026C 82026E
82026A 82026B
Fire Resistance
BLACKOUT
82010J
82010S 82010W
82010L 82010I 82010M
82010T 82010G
Number Composition Max Width Weight Thickness
82010 100% Polyester 300 cm 310g/m2±10% 0.03mm±0.05%
46
*Additional options available upon request| BLACKOUT SERIES
82029H
82029F 82029G
BLACKOUT
Number Composition Max Width
82029 100% Polyester 300 cm
Weight
320g/m2±10%
Thickness
0.5mm±5%
Color Fastness
6-8 Grade
BLACKOUT
82028F
82028E
82028A 82028B 82028C
82028G 82028H
Number Composition Max Width
82028 100% Polyester 300 cm
Weight
330g/m2±10%
Thickness
0.05mm±5%
Color Fastness
6-8 Grade
47
*Additional options available upon request| BLACKOUT SERIES
BLACKOUT
Number Composition Max Width Weight Thickness
YM-42 40% Fiberglass
+ 60% PVC
200/250/300cm 480g/m2±5% 0.38mm±5%
YM-4201 YM-4203
YM-4205 YM-4206
BLACKOUT
82067K
82067O 82067P
82067B 82067C 82067D
82067L 82067A
Number Composition Max Width Weight
82067K
100% Polyester
230 cm 330g/m2±5%
82067L
82067A/B
82067O/P
82067C/D
T/L80/20
360g/m2±5%
320g/m2±5%
280g/m2±5%
350g/m2±5%
48
*Additional options available upon request| 5% OPENESS SERIES
5% OPENESS FACTOR
82006A
82006O
82006L 82006M 82006N
82006B 82006C
Number Composition Max Width
82006 30% Polyester
+ 70% PVC
300 cm
Weight
520g/m2±5%
Thickness
0.75mm±5% 82006Q 82006R
82083E
82083C 82083D
82083A 82083B
BLACKOUT
Number Composition Max Width Weight Thickness
82083 100% Polyester 300 cm 425g/m2±15% 0.45mm±0.05%
366g/m2±15%
*Additional options available upon request| BLACKOUT SERIES
49
*Additional options available upon request| 3% OPENESS SERIES
3% OPENESS FACTOR
Number Composition Max Width
82025 30% Polyester
+ 70% PVC
300 cm
Weight
437g/m2±5%
Thickness
0.66mm±5%
82025A 82025B
82025C 82025E
82088H
82088F 82088G
5% OPENESS FACTOR
Number Composition Max Width

476g/m2±5%
Thickness
0.69mm±5% 82025H
82025F 82025G
51
*Additional options available upon request| 0% OPENESS SERIES
0% OPENESS FACTOR
Number Composition Max Width
82006 30% Polyester
+ 70% PVC
300 cm
Weight
663g/m2±5%
Thickness
0.84mm±5% 82006E
82006G 82006D
1% OPENESS FACTOR
Number Composition Max Width
82024 30% Polyester
+ 70% PVC
300 cm
Weight
525g/m2±5%
Thickness
0.73mm±5%
82024A 82024B
82024C 82024E
| 3% OPENESS SERIES *Additional options available upon request
52
ZEBRA BLINDS
| PRODUCT FEATURES

100% Polyester
Max Width
300 cm
Weight
206g/m2±5%
Color Fastness
6-7 Grade
BLACKOUT
Solid & Sheer Repeat
9*6 cm
83011A
83011E
83011B
83011F
83011C
83013A 83013B 83013C
83013G 83013F 83013H
83015F 83015H83015G
83015I
83013I
55
*Additional options available upon request| ZEBRA SEMI-BLACKOUT SERIES

35% Polyester + 65% PVC
Max Width
300 cm
Weight
265g/m2±5%
Color Fastness
8 Grade
SEMI-BLACKOUT
Solid & Sheer Repeat
7.5*5 cm
83039A
83039F
83039B
83039G
83039E
83019F 83019H 83019G
83019I
83020E
83020H
83020F 83020G

Solid & Sheer Repeat
5.5 cm
Number
83021
Composition
100% Polyester
Max Width
300 cm
Weight
470g/m2±5%
Color Fastness
7-8 Grade
SEMI-BLACKOUT
Solid & Sheer Repeat
6.5 cm
83021E 83021F
83021G 83021H
83035A
83035F
83035D
83035K

100% Polyester
Max Width
300 cm
Weight
201g/m² ± 5%
Color Fastness
6-7 Grade
BLACKOUT
Solid & Sheer Repeat
7.5*5 cm
83012A
83012F
83012B
83012G
83012C
83017F 83017G 83017H
83017I
83014F
83014I
83014G 83014H
58
CERAMIC WALL TILES
| PRODUCT FEATURES
Our ceramic wall tiles blend aesthetics and versatility with 12